FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:

August 26, 2019

MARKETING CONTACT:

Catherine Horvath, Assistant Marketing Director CatherineHorvath@pyramidmg.com 845-348-1005, ext. 118



ESCAPE THE HEAT WITHIN PALISADES CENTER

WEST NYACK, N.Y.: Get ready to escape the heat with Palisades Center, your shopping, dining, and entertainment destination in the Southern New York area to make their first day as special as can be!

AMC Theaters and IMAX: Sit in one of the many theaters to catch the latest releases while taking a break from the summer sun.

Autobahn Indoor Speedway: Take a break from the open road and stop by Autobahn Indoor Speedway to feel the wind and to test out your axe-throwing skills!

Burlington: Grab a new sweater or jacket from Burlington and check out their new renovations!

Kung Fu Tea: Cool down with a nice cup of bubble tea on Level Two near American Eagle.

Palisades Center Ice Rink: Chill-out with Palisades Center Ice Rink to start planning your winter adventures.

Rolling Cow: Roll-on over to grab a bowl of specialty ice cream on Level Four within the ThEATery.

For those who can take the heat, stop by Caribbean Quizine for a twist of island favorites on Level Four within the ThEATery! For more information on Caribbean Quizine, please visit www.palisadescenter.com/tenants/caribbean-quizine/.

To learn about more happenings at the center, please visit www.palisadescenter.com.

About Palisades Center

Palisades Center is among the top ten most visited malls in America and is the premier shopping, dining and entertainment destination in Southern New York. Located just 30 minutes north of NYC, Palisades Center is a four-level shopping center offering over 225 brands, 16 sit-down restaurants, a bowling alley, ice rink, the world's tallest indoor ropes course, comedy club, and more. With its unique and diverse merchant mix, Palisades Center is the go-to place for local shoppers and tourists alike. To learn more, visit www.palisadescenter.com, www.palisadescenter.com, www.twitter.com/palisadescenter, or www.twitter.com/palisadescenter, or

About Pyramid Management Group, LLC

Pyramid Management Group, owner of Palisades Center, is one of the largest, most innovative, privately-held shopping center developers in the northeast. Headquartered in Syracuse, New York, Pyramid's portfolio of retail-based, tourist and entertainment destinations dominate the northeast with 18 properties located throughout New York, Massachusetts and Virginia. For over 40 years, Pyramid has led the industry in combining the best elements of traditional retail with world-class dining, entertainment and hospitality, all under one roof. For more information, visit www.pyramidmg.com.

###